
County Member Email Phone Twitter/X Facebook Instagram
Anderson Randy McNally (Lt. Gov.)lt.gov.randy.mcnally@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-6806 @ltgovmcnally ltgovmcnally ltgovmcnally
Bedford Shane Reeves sen.shane.reeves@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1066 @senshanereeves Sen.ShaneReeves sen.shanereeves
Benton John Stevens sen.john.stevens@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-4576 @senjohnstevens SenatorJohnStevens mrjohndstevens
Blount Tom Hatcher sen.tom.hatcher@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-0981 Not found Senator-Tom-Hatcher-District-2-100095765461206Not found
Bradley Adam Lowe sen.adam.lowe@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1946 @jadamlowe DrJAdamLowe jadamlowe
Bradley Tom Hatcher sen.tom.hatcher@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-0981 Not found Senator-Tom-Hatcher-District-2-100095765461206Not found
Cannon Shane Reeves sen.shane.reeves@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1066 @senshanereeves Sen.ShaneReeves sen.shanereeves
Carroll John Stevens sen.john.stevens@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-4576 @senjohnstevens SenatorJohnStevens mrjohndstevens
Cheatham Kerry Roberts sen.kerry.roberts@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-4499 Not found KerryRobertsTN kerryroberts
Clay Ken Yager sen.ken.yager@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1449 @yagertweets KenYagerTN Not found
Coffee Janice Bowling sen.janice.bowling@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-6694 @janicebowlingtn JaniceBowlingTN Not found
Crockett Ed Jackson sen.ed.jackson@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1810 @senedjackson SenEdJackson Not found
Cumberland Paul Bailey sen.paul.bailey@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-3978 Not found paulbaileyforsenate paulbailey4tn
DeKalb Janice Bowling sen.janice.bowling@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-6694 @janicebowlingtn JaniceBowlingTN Not found
Decatur Ed Jackson sen.ed.jackson@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1810 @senedjackson SenEdJackson Not found
Dickson Kerry Roberts sen.kerry.roberts@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-4499 Not found KerryRobertsTN kerryroberts
Dyer Ed Jackson sen.ed.jackson@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1810 @senedjackson SenEdJackson Not found
Fentress Ken Yager sen.ken.yager@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1449 @yagertweets KenYagerTN Not found
Franklin Janice Bowling sen.janice.bowling@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-6694 @janicebowlingtn JaniceBowlingTN Not found
Gibson John Stevens sen.john.stevens@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-4576 @senjohnstevens SenatorJohnStevens mrjohndstevens
Giles Joey Hensley sen.joey.hensley@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-3100 @joey_senator DrJoeyHensley Not found
Greene Steve Southerland sen.steve.southerland@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-3851 Not found SenatorSteveSoutherlandNot found
Grundy Janice Bowling sen.janice.bowling@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-6694 @janicebowlingtn JaniceBowlingTN Not found
Hamblen Steve Southerland sen.steve.southerland@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-3851 Not found SenatorSteveSoutherlandNot found
Hamilton Todd Gardenhire sen.todd.gardenhire@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-6682 @votegardenhire VoteGardenhire votegardenhire
Henderson Ed Jackson sen.ed.jackson@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1810 @senedjackson SenEdJackson Not found
Henry John Stevens sen.john.stevens@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-4576 @senjohnstevens SenatorJohnStevens mrjohndstevens
Hickman Kerry Roberts sen.kerry.roberts@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-4499 Not found KerryRobertsTN kerryroberts
Houston John Stevens sen.john.stevens@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-4576 @senjohnstevens SenatorJohnStevens mrjohndstevens
Humphreys Kerry Roberts sen.kerry.roberts@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-4499 Not found KerryRobertsTN kerryroberts
Jackson Paul Bailey sen.paul.bailey@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-3978 Not found paulbaileyforsenate paulbailey4tn
Knox Randy McNally (Lt. Gov.)lt.gov.randy.mcnally@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-6806 @ltgovmcnally ltgovmcnally ltgovmcnally
Lawrence Joey Hensley sen.joey.hensley@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-3100 @joey_senator DrJoeyHensley Not found
Lincoln Janice Bowling sen.janice.bowling@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-6694 @janicebowlingtn JaniceBowlingTN Not found



Loudon Randy McNally (Lt. Gov.)lt.gov.randy.mcnally@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-6806 @ltgovmcnally ltgovmcnally ltgovmcnally
Macon Ken Yager sen.ken.yager@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1449 @yagertweets KenYagerTN Not found
Madison Ed Jackson sen.ed.jackson@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1810 @senedjackson SenEdJackson Not found
Marion Todd Gardenhire sen.todd.gardenhire@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-6682 @votegardenhire VoteGardenhire votegardenhire
Marshall Joey Hensley sen.joey.hensley@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-3100 @joey_senator DrJoeyHensley Not found
Maury Joey Hensley sen.joey.hensley@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-3100 @joey_senator DrJoeyHensley Not found
McMinn Adam Lowe sen.adam.lowe@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1946 @jadamlowe DrJAdamLowe jadamlowe
Montgomery Bill Powers sen.bill.powers@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-2374 @billpowerstn BillPowersTN Not found
Montgomery Kerry Roberts sen.kerry.roberts@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-4499 Not found KerryRobertsTN kerryroberts
Overton Ken Yager sen.ken.yager@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1449 @yagertweets KenYagerTN Not found
Perry Ed Jackson sen.ed.jackson@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-1810 @senedjackson SenEdJackson Not found
Putnam Paul Bailey sen.paul.bailey@capitol.tn.gov (615) 741-3978 Not found paulbaileyforsenate paulbailey4tn


